Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518190EN    page 1
January 21, 2021 11:17 AM
Top Product Features:
• Constructed of rust-free polycarbonate housing
• Available in textured white and bronze finish
• 50,000 hours of rated LED life

PS518190EN    page 2
January 21, 2021 11:17 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: ESF2A4FB /ESF1A4DB/ ESF2A4MB
Family Lumens CCT Options Finish
Family Max Lumens CCT Options Finish
ESF 1A = 1420 lumens (Nominal)
2A = 2372 lumens (Nominal)
4= 4000K F = Flood
D = Dusk-to-Dawn
M = Motion + Dusk-to-Dawn
B= Bronze
W= White
* Motion sensor SKU includes Dusk to Dawn photocell for On/Off function
Product Specifications
Construction
• Lightweight, rust free polycarbonate construction
• Tool-less head and motion sensor adjustment
• Wall or eave mounted to recessed junction boxes
Optics
• Sleek wrap around lens design to push more
light to where you need it
Electrial
• 120VAC, 60Hz
• Built to last with maintenance-free
• LEDs with 50,000 life hours
• Fixture operating temperature of -30°C to 40°C
• External supply wiring 75°C minimum
• Integral photocell allows for nighttime ON /
daytime OFF operation (Integrated sensor SKUs
only)
• The motion sensor has a 180° detection up
to 50’ range, with adjustable sensitivity and
duration from 1-12 minutes. (Motion sensor
SKUs only)
Compliance
•  UL certified for US and Canada for wet locations
• EMI/RFI emissions per FCC 47CFR Part 15B
• Contains no mercury or lead and RoHS compliant.
• Photometric testing in accordance with IES LM-
79-08
• Lumen maintenance projections in accordance
with IES LM-80-08 and TM-21-11.
Finish
• Textured Bronze and White Finish
Warranty
• One year limited warranty, consult website for
details. www.cooperlighting.com
X
Y
Z
X = Forward Throw
Y = Wall Spread
Z = Mounting Heights
Notes:
Forward throw X = 1/2 Y for wall-mount
applications only
See IES files for detailed photometry
Minimum Footcandles (FC) 0.50 FC
Mounting Height (Z) 10’ 15’ 20’
Catalog Number Lumens X Y X Y X Y
ESF1A4DB / ESF1A4DW
ESF1A4FB / ESF1A4FW
ESF1A4MB / ESF1A4MW
1420 26 26 30 30 31 31
ESF2A4DB / ESF2A4DW
ESF2A4FB / ESF2A4FW
ESF2A4MB / ESF2A4MW
2372 32 32 36 36 40 40
Suggested Mounting Height
ESF  FLOODLIGHTSOUTDOOR
PS518190EN    page 3
January 21, 2021 11:17 AM